CAMPUS CONFERENCE SERVICES

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE SYSTEM


	U-Maine Augusta
	Ann Roes
	ph:  621-3011

	
	Administrative Assistant I
	fax: 621-3232

	
	Administrative Services
	e-mail: annm.roes@maine.edu

	
	University of Maine – Augusta
	

	
	Richard Randell Student Technology Center
	

	
	Augusta, ME 04330
	


	U-Maine Farmington
	Doris Tutlis
	ph:  778-7344

	
	Administrative Assistant II
	fax: 778-7183

	
	Conferences & Facilities
	e-mail: doris.tutlis@maine.edu

	
	University of Maine at Farmington
	

	
	111 South St
	

	
	Farmington, ME 04938
	


	U-Maine Fort Kent
	Fran Picard
	ph:  834-7670

	
	Administrative Assistant of Facilities Management
	fax: 834-7826

	
	University of Maine – Fort Kent
	e-mail: picard@maine.edu

	
	23 University Drive
	

	
	Fort Kent, ME 04743
	

	
	
	


	U-Maine Machias
	Naida Pennell
	ph:  255-1289

	
	Special Programs Office
	fax: 255-1390

	
	Community Education and Outreach Center
	e-mail: naiad@maine.edu

	
	University of Maine Machias
	

	
	9 O’Brien Ave
	

	
	Machias, ME 04654
	


	U-Maine Orono
	Judy Arsenault
	ph:  581-4092

	
	Administrative Associate
	fax: 581-4097

	
	University of Maine
	e-mail: judy.arsenault@umit.maine.edu

	
	Conference Services Division
	

	
	5713 Chadborne Hall
	

	
	Orono, ME 04469
	


	U-Maine Presque Isle
	Mary Lawrence
	ph:  768-9502

	
	Conference Coordinator
	fax: 768-9507

	
	University of Maine – Presque Isle
	e-mail: mary.l.lawrence@umpi.edu

	
	Office of Conferences & Special Programs
	

	
	181 Main Street
	

	
	Presque Isle, ME 04769
	


	U- of Southern Maine

Conference rooms
	Elizabeth Morin, Director
	ph:  780-5960

	
	Sherry Phillips, Conference Specialist
	fax: 780-5963

	
	University of Southern Maine
	e-mail: eamorin@usm.maine.edu

	
	Department of Conferences
	e-mail: sherryp@usm.maine.edu

	
	88 Bedford St (physical address)
	

	
	PO Box 9300 (mailing address)
	

	
	Portland, ME 04104
	


	U- of Southern Maine

Classrooms
	Diane Berry
	ph:  780-5616

	
	Administrative Assistant II
	email: doesn’t except email inquiries

	
	173 Corthell Hall
	

	
	Gorham, ME 04038
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


